PROMENADE
CAFE & MARKET

Grocery List

Allow Promenade Cafe and Market to take care of your needs!

Select the quantity of each item you would like to pre-order, and we will prepare the
order for pick-up or delivery. If any items are unavailable, we will order it and inform
you when it is available.

Delivery hours: 10am - 5pm (orders must be placed by 4pm to be received the same
day).

*ltems are subject to change and are subject to availability. Sales Tax is assessed at
7.25%. Cafe staff will call to confirm order and collect credit card payment.
Complete and email form to: ICAC-Promenade-RSO-g@irvinecompany.com

Name:
Apartment number:
Phone number:

Personal Care

Toilet Paper $.50 roll QTY
Paper Towel $1.99/210ct QTY
Kleenex Travel Pack $.99 QTY
Excedrin $2.89 QTY
Tylenol Cold and Flu $2.89 QTY
Motrin $2.89 QTY
Tums $.99 QTY
Halls Cough Drops $1.99 QTY
Band-Aids $1.49 QTY
Crest Toothpaste $2.59 QTY
Tooth Brush $2.59 QTY
Neosporin $6.99/ .50z QTY
Latex disposable gloves $10.99/200ct QTY
Grocery
Eggs $3.99/dozen QTY
Milk $1.99/.5L

Whole QTY

2% QTY

Oatmilk $3.99/32 oz QTY
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Almond Milk

Heavy Cream

Butter (unsalted)

Greek Yogurt (Vanilla)

Chicken Breast

Ground Beef

Bowtie Pasta

Marinara Sauce

Soup
Chicken
Cream of Mushroom
Tomato

Bread *Le Chef Bakery*
Whole Grain
Sourdough

Apples (Granny Smith)

Oranges

Red Grapes

Yellow Onion

Cucumbers

Tortillas

Peanut Butter

Red Hill Oatmeal

Chobani Greek Yogurt

Snacks
Skinny Dipped Almonds
Glutino Covered Pretzels
Banana Bites
Kettle Chips
Sea Salt
Salt and Pepper
Jalapeno
Country Archer Beef Jerky
Newman's Own Pretzels
Justin's Peanut Butter Cups
XOXO Chocolate Bars
Three Gum
Newman's Own Mints
Inka Chips

Drinks
Kevita Kombucha

$2.99/32 oz
$3.99/32 oz
$2.50/ Ib
$4.50/32 oz
$3.99/ b
$3.99/ b
$4.99/2.5lb
$2.99/ 160z
$3.99/ 500z

$4.29/ loaf

$1.69/lb
$.50/ ea
$2.10/ bag
$.99/1b
$1.00/ ea
$2.59/ 60 pk
$9.99/ 51b
$2.59/ serving
$2.49

$5.39/ pk
$6.29/ pk
$3.59/ pk
$2.19/ bag

$14.69/ea (70z)
$4.29/ea
$2.49/ pk
$3.49/ ea
$2.99/ ea
$2.49/ ea
$2.29/ bag

$3.79/ ea

QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY

QTY
QTY
QTY

QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY

QTY
QTY
QTY

QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY
QTY

QTY



Perrier

Smart Water

Zico Coconut Water
Herbert's Lemonade
Diet Coke

Dr. Pepper

Coke

Sprite

Life Water

Fiji Water

Stumptown Cold Brew
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Pure Leaf Tea

Honest Tea

Naked Juice

Wine and Beer

Federalist Cabernet (2015)
Meomi Pinot Noir (2017)
Gerard Bertrand Rose
Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc
Rodney Strong Chardonnay
Truly Hard Seltzer

White Claw

Coors Light

Mosaic Double IPA
Guinness Stout

Firestone Flyjack

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Saint Archer Hazy IPA
Santa Monica 310

Santa Monica Inclined IPA
Firestone Walker 805
Heineken

$5.99/ 4-pk
$2.19/ 20 oz
$3.29/ 16 oz
$2.69/ 16 oz
$1.99/ 20 oz
$1.99/ 20 oz
$1.99/ 20 oz
$1.99/ 20 oz
$1.99/ 20 oz
$1.99/ 20 oz
$5.69
$2.99
$2.19
$2.19
$4.29

$27.00
$25.00
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$10,99/ 6 pk
$11.99/ 6 pk
$7.99/ 6 pk
$16.99/ 4 pk
$16.99/ 4 pk
$9.99/ 6 pk
$11.99. 6 pk
$14.99/ 6 pk
$10.99/ 6 pk
$11.99/ 6 pk
$9.99/ 6 pk
$17.99/ 12 pk
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